
2021 AP EXAM SCHEDULE

Class_Name Date Time Location
Government & Politics/AP Monday, May 3 8:00 STRAZ
Physics C/AP Monday, May 3 1:00 STRAZ

Calculus/AP-AB Tuesday, May 4 8:00 STRAZ
Calculus/AP-BC Tuesday, May 4 8:00 STRAZ

English 12/AP- Wednesday, May 5 8:00 STRAZ
Physics 1/AP Wednesday, May 5 1:00 STRAZ

European History/AP Friday, May 7 12:00 STRAZ
Spanish Literature/AP Friday, May 7 8:00 3112
Physics 2/AP Friday, May 7 1:00 3112

World History/AP Monday, May 10 8:00 STRAZ
Macroeconomics/AP Monday, May 10 1:00 STRAZ

Spanish/AP-Language Tuesday, May 11 8:00 3112
Latin/AP-Vergil Tuesday, May 11 1:00 3112
Psychology/AP Tuesday, May 11 12:00 STRAZ

Microeconomics/AP Wednesday, May 12 12:00 LIBRARY

Environmental Science/A Friday, May 14 12:00 3112
Biology/AP Friday, May 14 8:00 STRAZ

Statistics/AP Monday, May 17 12:00 STRAZ

United States History/AP Wednesday, May 19 12:00 DIGITAL - AT HOME

French/AP-Language Friday, May 21 12:00 ROOM 3112

Chemistry/AP Tuesday, May 25 8:00 STRAZ

English 11/AP- Wednesday, May 26 12:00 DIGITAL - AT HOME


